
MADHYA PRADESH RURAL ROAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(AN AGENCY OF PANCHYAT & RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF M.P.) 

Block-II, 5
th

 Floor, Paryavas Bhawan,  BHOPAL M.P. – 462 004 

CORRIGENDUM No.-1 TO NIT NO.675 (Phase15th Part-II) 
 

No./430/22/D-12/MPRRDA/2017                                                Bhopal, Dated: 11/01/2017 

 The following amendments are hereby made in the detailed NIT No. 675 issued vide this office 

No. 25851/22/D-12/MPRRDA/2016 Bhopal Dated 28.12.2016. 

 Serial no 25 to 29 of NIT- Package no. MP 5049, MP 5050, MP 5051, MP 5052, MP 5053 

respectively.    

 

1. SOR Item no. G-2 Gravel Surface Course  - estimated rate Rs. 419.80/CUM 

2. SOR Item no. G-3 Gravel Base Course - estimated rate Rs. 427.70/CUM 

 

Above two items are non SSR item. Their estimated rates are given against each. Tender 

percentage quoted by the contractor will be applicable to these items/ rates also. 

 

Rest of the NIT conditions remain unchanged. 

.  

                                   Chief General Manager 

Madhya Pradesh Rural Road Development Authority,   

Endt. No./431/22/D-12/MPRRDA/2017                                            Bhopal, Dated 11/01/2017 

Copy to: 

1. Secretary, Ministry of Rural Development, Rural Development Departments Govt. of India Krishi Bhawan, 

New Delhi. 

2. Secretary, Public Works Departments / Agriculture Department / Finance Department Mantralaya Bhopal 

3. Commissioners Public Relation, Ban Ganga Bhopal. 

4. Engineer in Chief   Public Works Departments, Satpura Bhawan, Bhopal. 

5. Chief Engineer, Public Works Departments, Jabalpur/ Gwalior / Indore/ Bhopal /National Highway / Bridge. 

6. Managing Director Rajya Setu Nigam, Arera Hills, Bhopal. 

7. Chief Engineer, Central Public Works Departments, Arera Hills, Bhopal. 

8. All  Divisional Commissioners  

9. All Collectors   

10. Chief Executive Officers, Zilla Panchayat (all). 

11. Chief General Manager, MPRRDA, Indore & Jabalpur.  

12. General Manager Programme Implementation Units. (Singrauli)  

13. Manager (IT), MPRRDA, Bhopal. 

 
 

 

                          Chief General Manager 

                                              Madhya Pradesh Rural Road Development Authority,  


